Prosecco 7.10 25.00
House Champagne 16.95 30.00
Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial, France NV 4995

A well known blend of older reserves with young wines to ensure
a consistency of this flowery aroma and warm biscuit hints.

Hardys Mill Cellars Chardonnay 3.10 4.10 5.25 15.50
SE Australia

Rich and rounded citrus and tropical fruits seasoned with

vanilla spice.

Parini Pinot Grigio delle Venezie, Italy 340 4.30 5.85 16.25
Distinctive nose of wild flowers, with touches of honey and banana:
soft, fresh and lively with notes of ripe peatr.

Short Mile Bay Sauvignon Blanc 3.20 4.10 5.50 15.95
SE Australia

Clean tropical notes of passion fruit with a herbaceous grassy lift,
followed by a crisp finish.

Southern Rivers Sauvignon Blanc 4.00 5.00 6.35 18.50
Marlborough, New Zealand

Fresh and crisp with classic characters of gooseberry and

tropical flavours.

Parini Pinot Grigio Rosato, Venezie, Italy 340 4.30 5.85 16.25
Soft, coppery-pink rosé: delicate and fruity bouquet: soft and fresh on
the palate.

Rugged Ridge Zinfandel Rosé 3.30 4.15 5.20 15.00
California, USA

Medium-sweet pink with sweet raspberry, watermelon and

strawberry fruit.

Short Mile Bay Shiraz, SE Australia 3.05 3.95 5.20 14.95
Rich berry fruit on the palate and a pinch of pepper spice so typical
of Shiraz.

Berri Estates Merlot, SE Australia 3.20 4.15 540 1525
Several specially selected vineyards provide a delicious combination
of raspberries, blueberries and soft plum characters.

Rare Vineyards Malbec, Pays d'Oc, France 3.55 445 5.80 16.50
Having achieved fame in Argentina, Malbec returns home. Lovely
violet aromas, solid fruit flavours and a splash of spiced oak.

Campo Viejo Rioja Tempranillo, Spain  4.15 5.55 7.25 20.95
Perfumed, soft and fresh with a long finish with notes of fruits,
vanilla and cocoa.

Fries 670 kcal 3.25

Wedges 485 kcal 4.00
Waffle Fries sos kcal 3.95
Add Toppings

Pulled Pork & Jalapenos 409 kcal 1.75
Beef Chilli & Cheese 415 kcal 1.75
Onion Rings 397 kcal 4.25
Crunchy Chicken Tenders 547 kcal 5.00

Nachos Grande
A large serving of our nachos with salsa, jalapeinos & cheese.
Finished off with your choice of:

Chilli Beef 943 kcal 6.95
Pulled Pork 1083 kcal 6.95
Posh Dog

Our large sized beechwood smoked hot dog topped off with
your choice of:

Chilli Beef 919 kcal 6.15
Pulled Pork 1059 kcal 6.15
Pizza

Stuffed Crust Margherita 1436 kcal 10.00
Stuffed Crust Spicy Pepperoni 1742 kcal 10.00
Stuffed Crust Chicken & Bacon 1850 kcal 10.00

Adults need around 2000 Kcal a day

Terms and Conditions: This menu is available for a limited period only and is subject to availability. We may
occasionally sell out of some of the more popular dishes. If we do, we'll do our very best to offer you the
nearest alternative. Menu descriptions may not list every individual ingredient. Customers concerned about
the presence of allergens in our food are welcome to ask a member of staff for assistance when choosing
their meal. Images are for illustrative purposes only. All weights are approximate weight uncooked.
Please drink responsibly.

Champagne and sparkling wine Juicy, medium-bodied, fruit-led red
Dry, refreshing, delicate, light white Spicy, peppery, warming red

Zesty, herbaceous or aromatic white Dry, elegant rosé

Juicy, fruit-driven, ripe white Rich, fruity rosé

Food Allergies & Intolerances: Should you have concerns about a food allergy or intolerance please speak to
our staff before you order your food or drink

Adults need around 2000 Kcal a day
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Beer
Bottled

Spirits
Vodka

Absolut 25ml
Absolut Raspberry 25m
Absolut Vanilla 25ml
Grey Goose 25ml
Russian Standard 25ml
Belvedere 25ml
Smirnoff 25ml
Whiskey

Jack Daniels 25ml
Laphroaig 25m
Jameson 25ml
Southern Comfort 25ml
Rum

Malibu 25ml
Bacardi 25ml
Captain Morgan 25ml
Sailor Jerry 25ml
Cognac

Hennessy 25ml

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.95
3.50
4.25
3.50

3.50
4.25
3.50
3.30

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50

4.25

Gin

Hendricks
Tanqueray
Tanqueray 10
Bombay Sapphire
Gordon'’s
Gordon'’s Pink

Liqueurs

EENEYS
Cointreau
Amaretto

Tequila

Jose Cuervo

Sambuca

Sambuca

Others

Jagermeister
Archers
Chambord

25ml
25ml
E
e
25ml
25ml

50ml
25ml
25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml
25ml
25ml

3.95
3.95
4.25
3.75
3.50
3.50

4.50
3.50
3.50

3.50

3.50

3.10
3.50
2.95

Sol 330ml 4.20
Peroni 330ml 4.65
Brewdog 330ml 4.85
Old Speckled Hen 500ml 5.60
Spitfire 500ml 4.70
Birra Moretti 330ml 4.20
Desperados 330ml 5.00
Heineken 0.0 330ml 3.25
Guinness 520ml 4.80
Dra ught Pint Half Pint
Birra Moretti 5.50 2.75
Beavertown 6.50 3.25
Cider

Bulmers 500ml 5.00
Bulmers Red Berries 500ml 5.30
Old Mout 500m! 5.30
Summer Berries, Pomegranate & Strawberry,

Passionfruit & Apple, Kiwi & Lime

A selection of Fentimans flavoured drinks 275ml 2.65
A selection of fruit juices 275ml 1.50
Pineapple Juice 108 keal, Orange Juice 92 kcal

Cranberry Juice 40 keal, Apple Juice 94 kcal

Fentimans Tonic Water 125ml 1.95
(light and flavoured varieties available)

Red Bull 250m| 2.90
Please ask staff for details of our selection of flavoured,

still and sparkling waters

WE OFFER A RANGE OF BAR SNACKS

Range of Burts flavoured crisps 0.95

Cocktails

ALL £7.25

FFFFFF

Costa Coffee Double Shot Iced Flat White, Kahlua, Absolut Vanilla

Sex on the Beach
Archers, Smirnoff vodka, orange juice, cranberry juice

Long Island Iced Tea
Smirnoff vodka, Gordon’s Gin, Cointreau, Tequila, Bacardi, Coke

Cosmopolitan
Smirnoff vodka. Cointreau. cranberry juice

Mojito
Bacardi, fresh lime, mint. sugar, soda

Pina Colada
Bacardi, pineapple juice. coconut cream

Tom Collins
Gordon’s Gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup

Prosecco Cocktails
2 FOR £10.00

Prosecco Martini
Prosecco, Matrtini, lime

Prosecco Raspberry Royale
Prosecco, Absolut Raspberry, Chambord

Adults need around 2000 kcals a day

Adults need around 2000 kcals a day

Adults need around 2000 kcal S8 dly




