Wines

	Prosecco		20cl	
%	Prosecco		7.10	25.00
	Champagne		37.5cl	
S .	House Champagne		16.95	30.00
\$.	Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial, France N A well known blend of older reserves with you a consistency of this flowery aroma and warm	ung win	nsure	49.95
	White	125ml	250ml	
	Hardys Mill Cellars Chardonnay SE Australia Rich and rounded citrus and tropical fruits se vanilla spice.		5.25	15.50
	Parini Pinot Grigio delle Venezie, Italy Distinctive nose of wild flowers, with touches of soft, fresh and lively with notes of ripe pear.			16.25
	Short Mile Bay Sauvignon Blanc SE Australia Clean tropical notes of passion fruit with a he followed by a crisp finish.		 	15.95
	Southern Rivers Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand Fresh and crisp with classic characters of goo tropical flavours.		 6.35	18.50
	Rosé	125ml	250ml	

Parini Pinot Grigio Rosato, Venezie, Italy 3.40 4.30 5.85 16.25 Soft, coppery-pink rosé: delicate and fruity bouquet: soft and fresh on the palate.

Rugged Ridge Zinfandel Rosé 3.30 4.15 5.20 15.00 California, USA Medium-sweet pink with sweet raspberry, watermelon and

strawberry fruit.

Red

- Short Mile Bay Shiraz, SE Australia 3.05 3.95 5.20 14.95 Rich berry fruit on the palate and a pinch of pepper spice so typical of Shiraz.
- Berri Estates Merlot, SE Australia 3.20 4.15 5.40 15.25 Several specially selected vineyards provide a delicious combination of raspberries, blueberries and soft plum characters.
- Rare Vineyards Malbec, Pays d'Oc, France 3.55 4.45 5.80 16.50 Having achieved fame in Argentina, Malbec returns home. Lovely violet aromas, solid fruit flavours and a splash of spiced oak.
- Campo Viejo Rioja Tempranillo, Spain 4.15 5.55 7.25 20.95 Perfumed, soft and fresh with a long finish with notes of fruits, vanilla and cocoa.
- Champagne and sparkling wine
- b Juicy, medium-bodied, fruit-led red
- Spicy, peppery, warming red
- Dry, elegant rosé
- Sesty, herbaceous or aromatic white Juicy, fruit-driven, ripe white

Dry, refreshing, delicate, light white

- Rich, fruity rosé

BAR SNACKS

3.25 Fries 670 kcal

Wedges 485 kcal	4.00
Waffle Fries 808 kcal	3.95
Add Toppings	
Pulled Pork & Jalapenos 409 kcal	1.75
Beef Chilli & Cheese 415 kcal	1.75

Onion Rings 397 kcal 4.25

Crunchy Chicken Tenders 547 kcal 5.00

Nachos Grande

Finished off with your choice of:	
Chilli Beef 943 kcal	6.95
Pulled Pork 1083 kcal	6.95
Posh Dog	
Our large sized beechwood smoked hot dog topped off with your choice of:	
Chilli Beef 919 kcal	6.15
Pulled Pork 1059 kcal	6.15
Pizza	
Stuffed Crust Margherita 1436 kcal	10.00
Stuffed Crust Spicy Pepperoni 1742 kcal	10.00
Stuffed Crust Chicken & Bacon 1850 kcal	10.00



Adults need around 2000 Kcal a day

Terms and Conditions: This menu is available for a limited period only and is subject to availability. We may occasionally sell out of some of the more popular dishes. If we do, we'll do our very best to offer you the nearest alternative. Menu descriptions may not list every individual ingredient. Customers concerned about the presence of allergens in our food are welcome to ask a member of staff for assistance when choosing their meal. Images are for illustrative purposes only. All weights are approximate weight uncooked. Please drink responsibly.

Food Allergies & Intolerances: Should you have concerns about a food allergy or intolerance please speak to our staff before you order your food or drink

www.showcasecinemas.co.uk

MC107834

(f) showcasecinemasuk (9) @showcasecinemas

for the facts drinkaware.co.uk



Beer

Bottled

Sol	330ml	4.20
Peroni	330ml	4.65
Brewdog	330ml	4.85
Old Speckled Hen	500ml	5.60
Spitfire	500ml	4.70
Birra Moretti	330ml	4.20
Desperados	330ml	5.00
Heineken 0.0	330ml	3.25
Guinness	520ml	4.80
Draught		
Draught	Pint	Half Pint
Birra Moretti	5.50	2.75
Beavertown	6.50	3.25
Cider		
Bulmers	500 1	5.00
	500ml	
Bulmers Red Berries	500ml	5.30
Old Mout	500ml	5.30
Summer Berries, Pomegranate & Strawberry, Passionfruit & Apple, Kiwi & Lime		

Soft Drinks		
A selection of Fentimans flavoured drinks	275ml	2.65
A selection of fruit juices Pineapple Juice 108 kcal, Orange Juice 92 kcal Cranberry Juice 40 kcal, Apple Juice 94 kcal	275ml	1.50
Fentimans Tonic Water (light and flavoured varieties available)	125ml	1.95
Red Bull	250ml	2.90
Please ask staff for details of our selection of flavoured, still and sparkling waters		

BAR SNACKS

WE OFFER A RANGE OF BAR SNACKS

Range of Burts flavoured crisps

0.95

Spirits

Vodka

Absolut	25ml	3.50
Absolut Raspberry	25ml	3.50
Absolut Vanilla	25ml	3.50
Grey Goose	25ml	3.95
Russian Standard	25ml	3.50
Belvedere	25ml	4.25
Smirnoff	25ml	3.50

Whiskey

Jack Daniels	25ml	3.50
Laphroaig	25ml	4.25
Jameson	25ml	3.50
Southern Comfort	25ml	3.30

Rum

Malibu	25ml	3.50
Bacardi	25ml	3.50
Captain Morgan	25ml	3.50
Sailor Jerry	25ml	3.50
Cognac		

Cognac

Hennessy

Cocktails

ALL £7.25

COSTA Espresso Martini Costa Coffee Double Shot Iced Flat White, Kahlua, Absolut Vanilla

Sex on the Beach Archers, Smirnoff vodka, orange juice, cranberry juice

Long Island Iced Tea Smirnoff vodka, Gordon's Gin, Cointreau, Tequila, Bacardi, Coke

Cosmopolitan Smirnoff vodka. Cointreau. cranberry juice

Mojito Bacardi, fresh lime, mint. sugar, soda

Pina Colada Bacardi, pineapple juice. coconut cream

Tom Collins Gordon's Gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup

Gin

Hendricks Tanqueray **Tanqueray 10 Bombay Sapp** Gordon's Gordon's Pink

Liqueu

Baileys Cointreau Amaretto

Tequila

Jose Cuervo

Sambu

Sambuca

Others

Jagermeister Archers Chambord

4.25

25ml

2 FOR £10.00

Prosecco Martini Prosecco, Martini, lime



Adults need around 2000 kcals a day

	25ml	3.95
	25ml	3.95
	25ml	4.25
hire	25ml	3.75
	25ml	3.50
	25ml	3.50
S		
	50ml	4.50
	25ml	3.50
	25ml	3.50
	25ml	3.50
ca		
	25ml	3.50
	23111	0.50
		0.40
	25ml	3.10
	25ml	3.50 2.95
	25ml	2.75

Prosecco Cocktails

Prosecco Raspberry Royale Prosecco, Absolut Raspberry, Chambord